
PROJECT

TYPE

DATE

CATALOG #

solid brass
sc bay
sc bay
9-15v ac/dc
3 FT

material
lamp
socket
voltage
LEAD WIRE

SD-403B

DOUBLE RECESSED 
STEP LIGHT

product specificationS

•solid brass
•natural bronze finish guaranteed not to
 chip, flake or peel
•tempered, shock and heat resistent lens
•field replaceable led lamp

key features

+   Dimmable: See Encapsulated SC LED Lamp Spec Sheet (2.5w) & 
Classic Corn Cob Lamp Spec Sheet (4w) for additional details

*  2w: Non-Dimmable

lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
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led-scbay

led lamp configuration

led wattage
150 lm

210 lm

320 lm

2w

2.5w

4w

27k

30k

2700k

3000k

kelvin temperature

step 2

enc encapsulated (ip67)*

encapsulated

*only available in 2.5w

NOTE: This fixture requires (2) lamps when ordering.
            PLEASE SPECIFY ACCORDINGLY

double LOUVER double WINDOW

SD-404B
FROST ACRYLIC
SOLID BRASS
NATURAL BRONZE
5-6 FT AVG

MODEL
LENS

MATERIAL
FINISH

LIGHT SPREAD

SD-405B
FROST ACRYLIC
SOLID BRASS
NATURAL BRONZE
6-7 FT AVG

MODEL
LENS

MATERIAL
FINISH

LIGHT SPREAD
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NOTE: MEASUREMENT 
INCLUDES END TABS

2-1/8”H

3”D

8-3/4”W

sd-403b

fixture configuration

cover
sd-404b

sd-405b

double louver

double window

step 1

cover options

3”H

8-5/8”W

3”H

8-5/8”W


